RESPOSTES QUESTIONARI INDONESIA 324 ASTRONOMY

Discipline
Physics 80%

Nat Sciences 20%

Level

High (over 12, under 18): 100%

1%t contact astronomy
Yes: 75%

No: 25%

If no, background
Self taught: 50%

Amateurs: 50%

Cause participating

Professional 100%

Choice of dates:
Very well: 25%

Well: 75%

Duration:
Very well 25%

Well: 50%



Short: 25%

Organization of day:
Very well: 25%

Well : 75%

Activities preferred:
All: 50%

Workshops: 50%

Activities like less:
None: 50%
Workshops 25%

Lectures 25%

Expectations:
Very well: 50%

Well: 50%

What delete?

None: 100%

What add?
Workshops: 38%
Lectures 12%
Working Groups: 12%

Observations 38%



Level activities
Satisfactory: 50%
Too high: 25%

Too Low 25%

Teaching methods of instructors
Very well: 25%

Well: 75%

NASE website
Very well 50%

Well 50%

Coordination
Very well 25%

Well 75%

Exchanges with participants
Very Interesting: 50%

Interesting: 50%

What is your opinion usefulness
Very useful: 75%

Useful 25%



What especially criticize?

e Need practice more
e Good
e Be better for next time

What you would value more?

e Making learning tool

e Good

e More workshops and observations

e Workshop to create learning property about earth, star and moon.

Other observations (it is important to have them!)

e Please add more workshop to create astronomy media for teaching purpose



